

MACC Case No.84A Of 2016  
Present: Sri Rajesh Tamang  
Judge,MACT, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Burdwan In Charge of Judge,MACT, 4 th Court  
Burdwan

Order No. 110 dt: 24.07.2026

Today the case is fixed for PH.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP/Ins Com also files hazira.

Regular PO is transfer.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 25.11.2026 for P H (PW)

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court

Burdwan I/C

Sd/-

Judge,MACT, 4 th Court

Burdwan **in Charge**